3-349-292-03
1/8.04
GOSSEN METRAWATT GMBH
R0300
Multi-channel controller
Essential features
• 2 or 4 control channels
• PDPI control action with self-optimization

E-Mail info@gossenmetrawatt.com
Order example
Accessories
Designation Feature
Auxiliary voltage /
Nominal range of use
AC 21 ...  24 ...  26 V
AC 94 ...  110 ... 121 V
AC 102 ...  120 ... 132 V
AC 187 ...  220 ... 242 V
AC 196 ...  230 ... 253 V
AC 204 ...  240 ... 264 V
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
Limit transducer none
MIN and MAX, open-circuit current
MIN and MAX, closed-circuit current
D0
D1